n. ident.

Fornitore

Stato Offerta

Rank

Punteggio
Totale

Punteggio
Tecnico

Punteggio
Economico

Base d'asta

Ribasso %

Ribasso

RTI PROGETTO CMR ENGINEERING
INTEGRATED SERVICES SRL IN BREVE
PROGETTO CMR SRL - ARCHILINEA S.R.L. -
TECNOSTUDIO S.R.L. - STUDIO PLICCHI S.R.L.

Aggiudicatario
proposto

83,36

63,36

20,00

1.018.232,98

51,00

519.298,82

RTI COOPROGETTI SOCIETA' COOPERATIVA -
STUDIO ALTIERI SPA

Il Classificato

75,46

56,30

19,16

1.018.232,98

46,79

476.431,21

RTI ATIPROJECT S.R.L. - PRASSI E TEORIA NELLA
RICERCA ARCHEOLOGICA - SOCIETA'
COOPERATIVA IN SIGLA P.E.T.R.A. SOC. COOP.

72,54

52,83

19,71

1.018.232,98

49,55

504.534,44

RTI MYTHOS CONSORZIO STABILE - SOCIETA'
CONSORTILE A RESPONSABILITA' LIMITATA IN
FORMA ABBREVIATA MYTHOS CONSORZIO
STABILE S.C. AR.L. O ANCHE SOLO MYTHOS S.C.
AR.L. - SO.IN.G. STRUTTURE E AMBIENTE S.R.L.

62,28

44,46

17,82

1.018.232,98

40,50

412.384,36

RTI SOCIETA' DI INGEGNERIA STUDIO TI S.R.L.
INGEGNERIA & ARCHITETTURA - CSPE S.R.L.

52,41

34,21

18,20

1.018.232,98

42,24

430.101,61
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RTI MAIN - MANAGEMENT E INGEGNERIA SRL -
SEINGIM GLOBAL SERVICE S.R.L. - ENSER SRL

51,71

33,89

17,82

1.018.232,98

40,49

412.282,53

RTI RPAS.R.L. - E.T.S. S.P.A. ENGINEERING AND
TECHNICAL SERVICES - Studio associato

51,48

33,99

17,49

1.018.232,98

39,00

397.110,86
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